10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

District Manager

Assistant Manager

Field Supervisor

Scientific Program Director

Financial/Benefits Manager

Field Supervisor

Shop/Facilities Coordinator

Mechanic/Vct

Field Supervisor

Public Relations Director

Biologist

Biologist

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Lab

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Lab

Lab

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$147,315

$112,696

$107,675

$105,340

$100,726

$99,465

$96,571

$95,786

$93,878

$91,304

$87,450

$87,331

$82,296

$82,216

$80,654

$79,994

$79,722

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$59,730
$39,292
$52,961
$38,051
$45,460
$45,100
$40,683
$43,026
$47,912
$27,172
$33,590
$33,590
$45,207
$44,258
$34,478

$30,756

$43,744



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Biologist

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Fisheries Technician

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Education Specialist

Vector Control Tech

Vector Control Tech

Administrative Assistant

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Lab

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

$79,441

$79,423

$78,655

$78,242

$77,984

$77,952

$76,734

$76,283

$76,087

$76,087

$76,087

$75.913

$75,860

$75,788

$74,467

$68,181

$64,112

$51,224

$37,716

$43,576

$43,740

$44,080

$43,944

$43,898

$43,734

$43,576

$43,740

$43,740

$43,740

$30,316

$43,740

$43,740

$42,905

$40,907

$38,186

$35.853



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Receptionist

Seasonal Field Tech

Lab Seasonal Asst.

Seasonal Field Tech

Seasonal Lab Tech

Seasonal Field Tech

Seasonal Field Tech

Shop/Facilities Seasonal

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Administration

Operations

Lab

Operations

Lab

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$40,061

$18,966

$18,474

$18,198

$14,686

$13,920

$12,159

$8,640

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$26,821

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$900

$900

$800

$800

$800

$700

$700

$500

$500

$500

$200

$100

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



