	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$147,315	\$59,730
2.	Assistant Manager		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$112,696	\$39,292
3.	Field Supervisor		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$107,675	\$52,961
4.	Scientific Program Director		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$105,340	\$38,051
5.	Financial/Benefits Manager		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$100,726	\$45,460
6.	Field Supervisor		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$99,465	\$45,100
7.	Shop/Facilities Coordinator		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$96,571	\$40,683
8.	Mechanic/Vct		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$95,786	\$43,026
9.	Field Supervisor		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$93,878	\$47,912
10.	Public Relations Director		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$91,304	\$27,172
11.	Biologist		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$87,450	\$33,590
12.	Biologist		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$87,331	\$33,590
13.	Vector Control Tech		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,296	\$45,207
14.	Vector Control Tech		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,216	\$44,258
15.	Vector Control Tech		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$80,654	\$34,478
16.	Vector Control Tech		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$79,994	\$30,756
17.	Vector Control Tech		Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$79,722	\$43,744

18.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$79,441	\$37,716
19.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$79,423	\$43,576
20.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$78,655	\$43,740
21.	Biologist	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$78,242	\$44,080
22.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$77,984	\$43,944
23.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$77,952	\$43,898
24.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$76,734	\$43,734
25.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$76,283	\$43,576
26.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$76,087	\$43,740
27.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$76,087	\$43,740
28.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$76,087	\$43,740
29.	Fisheries Technician	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$75,913	\$30,316
30.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$75,860	\$43,740
31.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$75,788	\$43,740
32.	Education Specialist	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$74,467	\$42,905
33.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$68,181	\$40,907
34.	Vector Control Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$64,112	\$38,186
35.	Administrative Assistant	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$51,224	\$35,853

36.	Receptionist	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$40,061	\$26,821
37.	Seasonal Field Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$18,966	\$0
38.	Lab Seasonal Asst.	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$18,474	\$0
39.	Seasonal Field Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$18,198	\$0
40.	Seasonal Lab Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Lab	\$14,686	\$0
41.	Seasonal Field Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,920	\$0
42.	Seasonal Field Tech	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$12,159	\$0
43.	Shop/Facilities Seasonal	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$8,640	\$0
44.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
45.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
46.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
47.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
48.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
49.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
50.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
51.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
52.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
53.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$900	\$0

54.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$900	\$0
55.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$900	\$0
56.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$800	\$0
57.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$800	\$0
58.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$800	\$0
59.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$700	\$0
60.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$700	\$0
61.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$500	\$0
62.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$500	\$0
63.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$500	\$0
64.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$200	\$0
65.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$100	\$0
66.	Trustee	Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$100	\$0